2-6
4U Rackmount Industrial Chassis with
14-slot BackplaneRK-410FS
Features
 EIA RS-310C 19” rackmount standard
 17.8 inch (451 mm) short depth
 Three 5.25” and one 3.5” shock-resistant
drive bays

Carton Size 23.6 in x 13.6 in x 25.2 in (600 mm x 345 mm x 640 mm)
Weight Net 18 kg (39.6 lb)
Ordering Information
Model Number Color Backplane Power Supply
NS-410FS-14S7U-350 Beige HPCI-14S7U APS-935XA-EPS12
NS-410FS-14S12U-460 Beige HPCI-14S12U APS-946XA-EPS12
NS-410FS-10E5-350 Beige EBP-10E5 APS-935XA-EPS12
NS-410FS-13E4-350 Beige EBP-13E4 APS-935XA-EPS12
Power Supply Options
Mechanical Layout
Dimensions
Units: mm